memorandum of agreement by and between Clinton Community College and the Faculty 

Association of Clinton Community College that authorizes Chrisa O’Connell to fulfill the 
EdSights Coordinator Role during the Fall 2025 and Spring 2026 semesters with a stipend of 
one thousand two hundred dollars ($1,200.00) per semester. 

c. Recommend that the Board of Trustees of Clinton Community College approve the 
memorandum of agreement by and between Clinton Community College and the Faculty 
Association of Clinton Community College to recruit for and fill the Human Services Coordinator